RSPB and other TELESCOPES

Make Model

RSPB TELESCOPES

RSPB HD 82 A

RSPB * Harrier 65 A

RSPB * Harrier 65 A

RSPB * Harrier 80 A

RSPB * Harrier 80 A

RSPB Viking ED50 A

RSPB Viking Swallow 50 A
RSPB * Avocet 60 A

RSPB * Avocet 80 A

RSPB Avocet 50 Compact A
OTHER RSPB ITEMS

RSPB AN Tripod

RSPB Hide Clamp

Viking Smartphone Scope Adapter
Avocet SLR Camera Adapters
QIHEK TELESCOPED

Zeiss Conquest Gravia A
Swarovski  ATC/STC (green or orange)
Swarovski BTX Kit A
Swarovski BTX Kit A
Swarovski BTX Kit A
Swarovski BTX Kit A
Swarovski  Stay on case for BTX Modules
Swarovski ATX/STX

Swarovski ATX/STX

Swarovski ATX/STX

Swarovski  ATX/STX

Swarovski  Stay on case for ATX Modules
Swarovski ATS/STS

Swarovski  ATS/STS

Swarovski ATS/STS Kit inc case
Swarovski ATS/STS

Swarovski ATS/STS

Swarovski Stay on case for ATS Modules
Kowa TSN-501/2 Kit

Kowa TSN-553/4 Kit

Kowa TSN-66 A/S

Kowa TSN-883/4 Kit

Kowa TSN-88 A/S

Kowa TSN-99 A/S

Mag

Price

Weight
(®)

* Save £20 if buying with tripod

25-50x
26x
16-48
35
20-60x
12-36x
15-45x
15x45
20x60
8-24/50

30-60/85
17-40/56

30/65
30/85
35/95
35/115

25-60/65
25-60/85
30-70/95
30-70/115

20-60/65
25-50/65
25-50/65
20-60/80
25-50/80

20-40/50
15-45/55
25-60/66
25-60/88
25-60/88
30-70/99

£999.00
£399.00
£460.00
£449.00
£520.00
£399.00
£160.00
£199.00
£249.00
£179.00

£135.00
£84.95
£25.00
£30.00

£1,449.00
£1,940.00

£3,150.00
£3,729.00
£4,090.00
£4,680.00

£169.00

£2,775.00
£3,354.00
£3,715.00
£4,305.00

£129.00

£1,900.00
£1,994.00
£2,200.00
£2,490.00
£2,584.00

£219.00

£259.00
£1,150.00
£2,449.00
£2,299.00
£2,899.00
£3,399.00

1790
1010
1140
1340
1470

750

626
1100
1520

530

1700

970

2195
2520
2760
2760

1585
1910
2159
2159

1370
1405
1405
1640
1675

400
800
1500
1520
1460

ER

(mm)

EP
3.3-1.6
17
20-18
2.3
20-18
18-15
17

10

10

10

20

21
21
21
21

20
20
20
20

17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17

1835 (30-70) 17

FOV
(o)

2.4-15
2.7
2.6-1.3

2.0-1.0
3.2-1.7

FOV
1000m

42-26
47
46-23
35
35-17
56-30
54

87-42

CF
(m)

2.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
15

RSPB Tripod Bag
RSPB Tripod Hide Clamp
Viking Tripod Carrier

RSPB Bino Harness

33-23

62-34

38
37
32
32

41-23
41-23
35-19
35-19

36-20
42-27
42-27
36-20
42-27

40-28
44-23
42-23
42-23
42-23
59-70

33
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3.6
3.6
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3.6
4.8
4.8
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(yrs)
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£31.00
£42.00
£49.95
£15.95
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10

10
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10
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